Shooters
Sweet Honey Sunrise
Texas Boer
Six Gun Grandpa
Bulletproof
Rebel Yell
Willy Draw
El Tortuga
Peppermint Patty
Yankee Belle
Gun Guy
Manvel Marshal
Ringo Kid
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Fastest
0.816
0.389
0.506
0.535
0.565
0.513
0.551
0.851

1.03
0.801
0.428
0.483

Average # of Shots

0.954 25
0.485 30
0.543 29
0.58 26
0.606 31
0.545 32
0.577 27
0.961 26
1.095 27
0.855 25
0.613 30
0.577 28

Hits
20
11
12
13
15
11

9
14
17
15

3

5

Misses
5
19
17
13
16
21
18
12
10
10
27
23

Accuracy  GF Ratimg| Place | Points

80%
37%
41%
50%
48%
34%
33%
54%
63%
60%
10%
18%
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